BESETZUNG:

Stimmen Stimmen
Direktion in C 1 1. FlugelhorninB 2
1. Fléte in C 2. Flugelhornin B
Oboe in C 1. Tenorhorn in B
Klarinette in Es 2. Tenorhorn in B
1. Klarinette in B 3. Tenorhorn in B

2
1
1
2
2. Klarinette in B 2 Bariton in B
3. KlarinetteinB 2 Bariton in C
Bassklarinette 1 Trompete in B
Fagottin C 1
. Alt Sax in Es 1
Alt Sax in Es 1
1
1
1
1
1
1

. Tenor Sax in B

Trompete in B

Posaunein C/B
Posaunein C/B
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Posaune in C/B
Tubain C
Tubain Es
Tubain B
Tubain C
Schlagzeug

Tenor Sax in B
Bariton Sax in Es
1. HorninEs / F

2. HorninEs/F

3. HorninEs/F
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2
2
1
1
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2
1
Trompete in B 1
1
1
1
2
1
1
2
1



